
Year 8 Term Two Assessment Dates 

Subject (and class 
if relevant) 

Assessment Assessment Type Checkpoint Draft Due Final Due 

Week 2 

Visual Art Task 1 Making and 
responding 

Tues Week 8, Term 1 Tuesday, 26 April  

      

Week 3 

Visual Art Task 1 Making and 
responding 

Tues Week 8, Term 1  Thursday, 5 May 

Business Business plan Group project Ongoing Friday, 6 May   

      

Week 4 

8A and 8B 
Mathematics 

Backyard Design EMPST Wednesday, 11 May 
and Wednesday, 25 
May 

  

      

Week 5 

8C Science Knowledge and understanding Exam   Monday, 16 May  

Mathematics Backyard Design EMPST Friday, 20 May   

      

Week 6 

8A and 7B 
Mathematics 

Backyard Design EMPST Wednesday, 25 May   

8C Mathematics Assignment Assignment   Wednesday, 25 May 

Business Business plan and venture Group project Ongoing  Friday, 27 May  

8A & B Religion Brochure and Reflection Written Task  Week beginning 23 
May  

 

Week 7 

Mathematics Backyard Design EMPST  Wednesday, 1 June  

8A and 8B 
Mathematics 

Backyard Design EMPST  Wednesday, 1 June  

8A and 8B Science Data Test Test   Friday, 3 June 

      

Week 8 

8A and 8B English Persuasive Speech Assignment-Spoken  Monday, 6 June  

8C English Persuasive Speech Multimodal  Tuesday, 7 June  

8A and 8B 
Mathematics 

Backyard Design EMPST   Wednesday, 8 June  



Visual Art Task 3 In class quiz   Thursday, 9 June 

Business  Exam   Friday, 10 June  

8 Music Solo Performance Creative  Ongoing   Friday, 10 June  

8A & B Religion Brochure & Reflection Written task   Week beginning 6 
June 

Week 9 

8A and B HPE Sport Analysis Folio  Ongoing  13-17 June  

8 Humanities Source Investigation Assignment Throughout task Throughout task Monday, 13 June 

8A English Persuasive Speech Assignment Spoken   Monday, 13 June 

8C English Persuasive Speech Multimodal   Monday, 13 June 

8B English Persuasive Speech Assignment - Spoken   Tuesday, 14 June 

8C Mathematics Understanding and Fluency + Modelling 
and Problem Solving  

Exam   Tuesday, 14 June 
and Wednesday, 15 
June  

8A and 8B 
Mathematics 

Understanding and Fluency Exam   Wednesday, 15 June 

8A and 8B 
Mathematics 

Modelling and Problem Solving Exam   Thursday, 16 June 

8A and 8B Science Exam Exam   Friday, 17 June 

8C Science Experiments Folio  After each 
experiment 

 Friday, 17 June  

      

 


